ELMA BUSTRONIC | PHONE: 510.490.7388 | EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com | WEB: www.elmabustronic.com            Rev. 3 | 08.26.10
VXS Backplanes - Single Star
Features
• Conforms to VITA 41.0 VXS backplane specifi cations
• High speed MultiGig RT-2 connector over P0
• One hub slot, 4 payload slots (5-slot)
• One switch slot, 7 payload slots, and 2 legacy VME64x slots (10-slot)
• Plenty of power bugs for 3.3V, 5V, 12V and GND

VXS Backplanes - Single Star
Line Drawing
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots       Description     Part Number
5      1 switch card slot, 4 payload slots    101VXSS705-0621
8      1 switch card slot, 7 payload slots    101VXSS608-0621R
10       1 switch card slot, 7 payload slots     101VXSS610-0621
      and 2 legacy VME64x slots
29
7.5
86
12.433
103.192
VXS Backplanes - Single Star
Product Confi gurations
Common Confi gurations
-0621   -0621R
(Example: 101VXSS705-0621R)
101 -_ _ _ _ _Configuration Product � Form Slots
Product
VXS = VITA 41 Compatible 7U
Topology
S = Single Star
02-21 = Slots
Configuration
Power Interface
0   =   10 pin power tap with 6/32 screw
1   =   M4 threaded stud
2   =   10 pin power taps with busbar kit
9   =   Custom [9 _ _ _ sequential numbers]
X   =   Not applicable
J1 Connectors and Shrouds
0   =   Not applicable
1   =   Not applicable
2   =   160 pin 17mm with shrouds, all slots
3   =   160 pin 13mm with shrouds, all slots
4   =   160 pin 13mm without shrouds, all slots
5   =   160 pin 17mm without shrouds, all slots
6   =   160 pin 5mm without shrouds, all slots
7   =   Not applicable
8   =   160 pin 17mm slot 1, 5mm all other slots
X   =   Not applicable
J2 Connectors and Shrouds
0   =   Not applicable
1   =   Not applicable
2   =   160 pin 17mm with shrouds, all slots
3   =   160 pin 13mm with shrouds, all slots
4   =   160 pin 13mm without shrouds, all slots
5   =   160 pin 17mm without shrouds, all slots
6   =   160 pin 5mm without shrouds, all slots
X   =   Not applicable
J0 Connectors and Shrouds
0   =   No J0 connector
1   =   J0 [9 x 15 connector]��
2   =   J0 , RJ0, rear alignment pin and header (if VME64x slots present, J0 and shrouds inst.)�
X   =   Not applicable
RoHS Compliance
R   =   RoHS compliant
VXS Backplanes - Single Star
1
2